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18:00-19:00

19:00-21:00

08:00-09:00

09:00-09:30

Friday, 27 March

Registration

Welcome dinner

Saturday, 28 March

Registration

Opening Remarks and Keynote Address

Welcome speech
EHC Vice-President Tatjana Markovic¢

Presentation of the EHC Women and Bleeding Disorders
(WBD) Committee
Brina Zaman, Chair of EHC WBD Committee

Keynote: “Changing the Narrative: Women and Girls
with Bleeding Disorders”
Marion Brauer & Anna Tollwé



09:30-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-14:35

14:35-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:05-17:15

19:00-21:00

Treatment Advances and Research Gaps
Prof Dr Predrag Milji¢ & Dr Ozlem Turan - chair: Eke
Hullegie

Beyond Patient-Centred Care and Access
Prof Dr Christoph Kénigs & Thomas Sannié - chair:
Christina Burgess

Coffee Break

Plenary Session l.: Parenting
Christina Burgess, Yannick Collé & Brina Zaman - chair:
Anna Tollwé

Lunch

Plenary Session Il.: Reproductive Health and Family
Planning
Karin van Galen & Marion Brauer - chair: Dr Ozlem Turan

Turnaround break

Panel Discussion and Roundtable: Policy and
Advocacy

Yannick Collé, Roberta Sadauskaite & Enrico Ferri Grazzi -
chair: Anna Tollwé

Coffee Break

NMO Session: Sharing Best Practices and Strategies
for Collaboration
Debra Morgan & Aleksandra llijin - chair: Yannick Collé

Group Photo

Dinner



09:30-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-13:15

Sunday, 29 March

Plenary Session: Future of Care for Women and Girls
with Bleeding Disorders

Dr Cristina Catarino, Marina Pimentel & Cathy
Verbraeken - chair: Anna Tollwé

Coffee break

Ageing and Mental Health
Amy Owen-Wyard & Chris Baugh - chair: Dr Cristina
Catarino

Closing Remarks & Q&A
EHC Vice-President Tatjana Markovi¢ & Brina Zaman,

Chair of EHC WBD Committee

Farewell Lunch



