



Women with Bleeding Disorders Summit

**FINAL
PROGRAMME**

**27-29 March 2026
Belgrade, Serbia**

Friday, 27 March	
18:00-19:00	Registration
19:00-21:00	Welcome dinner
Saturday, 28 March	
08:00-09:00	Registration
09:00-09:30	Opening Remarks and Keynote Address
	Welcome speech EHC Vice-President Tatjana Marković
	Presentation of the EHC Women and Bleeding Disorders (WBD) Committee Brina Zaman, Chair of EHC WBD Committee
	Keynote: “Changing the Narrative: Women and Girls with Bleeding Disorders” Marion Bräuer & Anna Tollwé

09:30-10:15	Treatment Advances and Research Gaps Prof Dr Predrag Miljić & Dr Ozlem Turan - chair: Eke Hullege
10:15-11:00	Beyond Patient-Centred Care and Access Prof Dr Christoph Königs & Thomas Sannié - chair: Christina Burgess
11:00-11:30	Coffee Break
11:30-12:30	Plenary Session I.: Parenting Christina Burgess, Yannick Collé & Brina Zaman - chair: Anna Tollwé
12:30-13:30	Lunch
13:30-14:30	Plenary Session II.: Reproductive Health and Family Planning Karin van Galen & Marion Bräuer - chair: Dr Ozlem Turan
14:30-14:35	Turnaround break
14:35-15:30	Panel Discussion and Roundtable: Policy and Advocacy Yannick Collé, Roberta Sadauskaitė & Enrico Ferri Grazzi - chair: Anna Tollwé
15:30-16:00	Coffee Break
16:00-17:00	NMO Session: Sharing Best Practices and Strategies for Collaboration Debra Morgan & Aleksandra Ilijin - chair: Yannick Collé
17:05-17:15	Group Photo
19:00-21:00	Dinner

Sunday, 29 March

09:30-10:30	Plenary Session: Future of Care for Women and Girls with Bleeding Disorders Dr Cristina Catarino, Marina Pimentel & Cathy Verbraeken - chair: Anna Tollwé
10:30-11:00	Coffee break
11:00-11:45	Ageing and Mental Health Amy Owen-Wyrd & Chris Baugh - chair: Dr Cristina Catarino
11:45-12:15	Closing Remarks & Q&A EHC Vice-President Tatjana Marković & Brina Zaman, Chair of EHC WBD Committee
12:15-13:15	Farewell Lunch